
CLERK’S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE 
 
 

Legistar File ID#:  Innoprise Contract #: 
 

Year:  Amount: 
 
Department: 
 
Contract Type: 
 
Contractors Name: 
 
Contract Description: 
 
 
 
 
 
 




	- CLERK'S CONTRACT and AGREEMENT COVER PAGE - Addendum B
	Baxter & Woodman - Addendum B signed

	Text3:  2021-0472
	Text4: C21-0099
	Text5: 2021-2023
	Text6: 169804
	Text7: Engineering, Programs & Services
	Text8: Professional Services
	Text9: Baxter & Woodman, Inc.
	Text10: 82nd Ave Multi-Use Path Preliminary Engineering Phase I
1. Change Order #1 - Request to extend completion date from 1/1/2023 to 12/31/2023. Approved by KTJ
2. Addendum A - Modify Contract Docs and Term of Contract to reflect date extension of 12/31/2023.
3. Change Order #2 - Request to extend completion date from 12/31/23 to 3/31/24 due to evaluation of project design.
4. Addendum B - Modify Contract Docs & Term of contract to reflect new completion date of 3/31/2024.


